
2009 BankLink National Championships Thursday, 19 February 2009

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 153 Women's Club Single Scull Gold Time : 7:08 Semi-Final 1

1 04.05 Hawkes Bay 1 (Rebecca Harrison) 4  8:28.06 84.2   0.00  +0.00
2 04.18 North End 1 (Rachael O'Connell) 3  8:29.29 84.0   1.23  +1.23
3 04.12 North End 2 (Sonya MacDonald) 5  8:33.63 83.3   4.34  +5.57
4 04.22 Waihopai 1 (Genevieve Behrent) 2  8:41.37 82.1   7.74 +13.31
5 04.11 Nelson 1 (Holly Fry) 6  8:53.09 80.3  11.72 +25.03
6 04.27 Wellington 2 (Joanne Harris) 7  8:55.52 79.9   2.43 +27.46
7 04.23 Waitemata 1 (Rebecca Cray) 1  8:59.80 79.3   4.28 +31.74
8 04.07 Hawkes Bay 3 (Colleen Critchley) 8  9:12.64 77.4  12.84 +44.58

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 172); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 154 Women's Club Single Scull Gold Time : 7:08 Semi-Final 2

1 04.21 Timaru 1 (Louise Livesey) 4  8:33.17 83.4   0.00  +0.00
2 04.09 Invercargill 1 (Toni Eade) 6  8:33.95 83.3   0.78  +0.78
3 04.06 Hawkes Bay 2 (Christina Fuller) 1  8:40.32 82.3   6.37  +7.15
4 04.10 Invercargill 2 (Jessica Flett) 2  8:42.86 81.9   2.54  +9.69
5 04.04 Hamilton 1 (Brittany Mace) 3  8:46.94 81.2   4.08 +13.77
6 04.24 Wanaka 1 (Georgina Galloway) 7  8:48.91 80.9   1.97 +15.74
7 04.01 Bay of Plenty Coast 1 (Sophie Dawe) 5  8:53.22 80.3   4.31 +20.05
8 04.17 Porirua 1 (Michelle Cambell) 8  9:02.58 78.9   9.36 +29.41

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 172); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 155 Men's Club Single Scull Gold Time : 6:35 Semi-Final 1

1 12.44 Waihopai 1 (Ollie Behrent) 5  7:38.79 86.1   0.00  +0.00
2 12.50 Wellington 1 (Emil Wendeler) 3  7:43.36 85.2   4.57  +4.57
3 12.38 Otago University 2 (William Hyndman) 4  7:44.08 85.1   0.72  +5.29
4 12.53 West End 1 (Ross Hawthorne) 7  7:47.59 84.5   3.51  +8.80
5 12.42 Timaru 1 (George Proudfoot) 1  7:48.69 84.3   1.10  +9.90
6 12.09 Awarua 1 (Ricki Russell) 8  7:51.69 83.7   3.00 +12.90
7 12.49 Waikato 1 (Matthew Lobb) 2  7:58.57 82.5   6.88 +19.78
8 12.01 Aramoho Wanganui 1 (Aaron Brider) 6  7:58.88 82.5   0.31 +20.09

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 180); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 156 Men's Club Single Scull Gold Time : 6:35 Semi-Final 2

1 12.37 Otago University 1 (Fergus Fauvel) 4  7:39.51 86.0   0.00  +0.00
2 12.45 Waihopai 2 (Andrew O'Connor) 6  7:40.53 85.8   1.02  +1.02
3 12.40 Tauranga 1 (Kristopher Reily-Simmons) 1  7:44.52 85.0   3.99  +5.01
4 12.33 Otago 1 (Richard Wilden) 8  7:45.85 84.8   1.33  +6.34
5 12.11 Canterbury 1 (Duncan Scott) 5  7:48.99 84.2   3.14  +9.48
6 12.31 North End 1 (Matt Smail) 2  7:52.59 83.6   3.60 +13.08
7 12.07 Avon 1 (David Lindstrom Jr) 3  8:00.12 82.3   7.53 +20.61
8 12.15 Counties Manukau 2 (Cameron Smith) 7  8:02.98 81.8   2.86 +23.47

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 180); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 157 Men's Club Double Scull Gold Time : 6:03 Semi-Final 1

1 31.33 Wellington 1 (Wendeler,Moreno) 4  6:58.97 86.6   0.00  +0.00
2 31.07 Clifton 1 (Williams,Montgomerie) 5  7:02.53 85.9   3.56  +3.56
3 31.05 Bay of Plenty Coast 1 (Cullum,O'Conner) 2  7:04.98 85.4   2.45  +6.01
4 31.11 Cure Boating Club 2 (Svoboda,Svoboda) 6  7:08.53 84.7   3.55  +9.56
5 31.01 Aramoho Wanganui 1 (Brider,Johnson) 3  7:11.37 84.2   2.84 +12.40
6 31.18 Horowhenua 1 (Royal,Tate) 1  7:14.03 83.6   2.66 +15.06
7 31.28 Otago University 2 (Hyndman,Harvey) 8  7:16.97 83.1   2.94 +18.00
8 31.15 Hawkes Bay 1 (Sutherland,Alexander) 7  7:23.01 81.9   6.04 +24.04

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 200); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 158 Men's Club Double Scull Gold Time : 6:03 Semi-Final 2

1 31.22 North End 1 (Bush,Bond) 4  6:57.82 86.9   0.00  +0.00
2 31.25 Otago 1 (Wilden,Stott) 2  7:04.10 85.6   6.28  +6.28
3 31.34 Wellington 2 (Mather,Sele) 5  7:05.18 85.4   1.08  +7.36
4 31.27 Otago University 1 (Fauvel,Hanson) 3  7:08.15 84.8   2.97 +10.33
5 31.06 Canterbury 1 (Scott,Gordon) 7  7:09.84 84.5   1.69 +12.02
6 31.12 Cure Boating Club 3 (vanTurnhout,Kennedy) 6  7:10.31 84.4   0.47 +12.49
7 31.29 Port Chalmers United 1 (Sims,Smith) 1  7:10.87 84.2   0.56 +13.05
8 31.24 North Shore 1 (Kells,Morris) 8  7:17.20 83.0   6.33 +19.38

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 200); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 159 Women's Club Double Scull Gold Time : 6:39 Semi-Final 1

1 48.14 Hawkes Bay 2 (Holley,Holley) 5  7:48.33 85.2   0.00  +0.00
2 48.13 Hawkes Bay 1 (Critchley,Fuller) 7  7:51.24 84.7   2.91  +2.91
3 48.25 Timaru 1 (Roberts,Parker) 6  7:55.96 83.8   4.72  +7.63
4 48.35 Whakatane 1 (Farrell,Johnstone) 4  7:57.97 83.5   2.01  +9.64
5 48.15 Hawkes Bay 3 (Holley*,Thomas) 2  8:06.08 82.1   8.11 +17.75
6 48.29 Waikato 2 (O'Kane,Ross) 3  8:07.73 81.8   1.65 +19.40
7 48.21 North Shore 1 (Irwin*,Milne) 8  8:21.96 79.5  14.23 +33.63
8 48.10 Cure Boating Club 1 (Salt,Giles) 1  8:36.37 77.3  14.41 +48.04

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 217); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 160 Women's Club Double Scull Gold Time : 6:39 Semi-Final 2

1 48.22 Otago 1 (Brownstein,Perrie) 4  7:43.78 86.0   0.00  +0.00
2 48.17 Invercargill 1 (Eade,Flett) 6  7:48.16 85.2   4.38  +4.38
3 48.20 North End 1 (MacDonald,O'Connell) 5  7:48.35 85.2   0.19  +4.57
4 48.31 Wanaka 1 (Bruce,Galloway) 3  7:51.84 84.6   3.49  +8.06
5 48.18 Nelson 1 (Thompson,Stuart) 2  7:52.40 84.5   0.56  +8.62
6 48.23 Otago University 1 (Lindley,Bourke) 7  8:06.09 82.1  13.69 +22.31
7 48.01 Avon 1 (Smith,Carrell) 8  8:16.87 80.3  10.78 +33.09

48.02 Avon 2 (Buckley,Laird) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 217); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 161 Men's Premier Single Scull Gold Time : 6:35 Semi-Final 1

1 51.01 Auckland RPC 1 (Mahe Drysdale) 4  7:03.14 93.3   0.00  +0.00
2 51.02 Central RPC 1 (Joseph Sullivan) 3  7:06.19 92.7   3.05  +3.05
3 51.09 Southern RPC 3 (Storm Uru) 2  7:09.82 91.9   3.63  +6.68
4 51.04 Central RPC 3 (Duncan Grant) 5  7:11.02 91.6   1.20  +7.88
5 51.17 Waikato RPC 5 (Graham Oberlin-Brown) 1  7:43.05 85.3  32.03 +39.91
6 51.05 Central RPC 4 (Richard Sharp) 6  7:46.25 84.7   3.20 +43.11

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 220); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins
Race 162 Men's Premier Single Scull Gold Time : 6:35 Semi-Final 2

1 51.13 Waikato RPC 1 (Rob Waddell) 3  7:08.50 92.2   0.00  +0.00
2 51.07 Southern RPC 1 (Nathan Cohen) 2  7:12.70 91.3   4.20  +4.20
3 51.08 Southern RPC 2 (Peter Taylor) 4  7:21.79 89.4   9.09 +13.29
4 51.16 Waikato RPC 4 (Andrew Myers) 6  7:27.82 88.2   6.03 +19.32
5 51.03 Central RPC 2 (Daniel Karena) 5  7:35.72 86.7   7.90 +27.22
6 51.15 Waikato RPC 3 (Daniel Murtagh) 1  7:40.95 85.7   5.23 +32.45

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 220); Rest->Eliminated


